Daiber

JN850 Workwear Vest - COLOR -

/@er

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE

(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer

packaging)

Weighting
VPE

(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer

packaging)

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 bottom width
front length from
shoulder

length back from

shoulder

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 bottom width
front length from

shoulder

XS
496 g
1/20

4XL
624 g
1/20

XS
56,00 cm
53,00 cm
68,00 cm

70,00 cm

4XL
73,00 cm
71,00 cm
81,00 cm

506 g
1/20

5XL
636 g
1/20

S
59,00 cm
55,00 cm
69,00 cm

71,00 cm

5XL
77,00 cm
75,00 cm
83,00 cm

Functional vest in casual look with high-quality features

Light, elastic canvas

Water- and dirt-repellent finish

Perfect, comfortable fit thanks to elastane and an ergonomic cut
Stand-up collar on the inside with soft fleece

Full-length under-panel zip with storm flap and chin cup

Inner sleeve cuffs

Zipped side pockets, breast pocket and inside pocket

Breast pocket with flap and hook and loop fastener, mobile phone
pocket inside

Reflective elements (without protective function/no PPE) at the front
and back

Washable at 60°C, suited for tumble drying

Buttons and zips: In order to avoid the product in hand being damaged,
all the buttons and zips are concealed

Fabric: Outer fabric (250 g/m?): 97%
cotton, 3% elastane

Country of origin: China

Customs tariff number: 62113310

Care instructions:

EXAAE®

M L XL XXL 3XL
5334¢ 544 g 555¢ 583 ¢ 594 ¢g
1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20
6XL
668 g
1/20
M L XL XXL 3XL
61,00 cm 63,00 cm 65,00 cm 67,00 cm 69,00 cm
58,00 cm 60,00 cm 62,00 cm 64,00 cm 66,00 cm
71,00 cm 73,00 cm 75,00 cm 77,00 cm 79,00 cm
73,00 cm 75,00 cm 77,00 cm 79,00 cm 81,00 cm
6XL
81,00 cm
79,00 cm
86,00 cm



Measurements in cm 4XL 5XL 6XL
length back from 83,00 cm 85,00 cm 88,00 cm

shoulder

Available colours

. black/lime-green (blackC, 360C) = brown/stone (476C, 7501C) . carbon/red (445C, 200C)
™ Jark-green/orange (343C, 1575C) ™ havy/turquoise (296C, 3120) B rcdinavy (200C, 296C)
H royal/white (286C, white) B white/royal (white, 301C)

Features

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100 (15.0.70467)
OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
OEKO substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100
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