



Functional vest in casual look with high-quality features

Light, elastic canvas
 Water- and dirt-repellent finish
 Perfect, comfortable fit thanks to elastane and an ergonomic cut
 Stand-up collar on the inside with soft fleece
 Full-length under-panel zip with storm flap and chin cup
 Inner sleeve cuffs
 Zipped side pockets, breast pocket and inside pocket
 Breast pocket with flap and hook and loop fastener, mobile phone pocket inside
 Reflective elements (without protective function/no PPE) at the front and back
 Washable at 60°C, suited for tumble drying
 Buttons and zips: In order to avoid the product in hand being damaged, all the buttons and zips are concealed

Fabric: Outer fabric (250 g/m²): 97% cotton, 3% elastane

Country of origin: China

Customs tariff number: 62113310

Care instructions:



Available colours

	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL
Weight in g	496 g	506 g	533 g	544 g	555 g	583 g	594 g
VPE (Pcs. per inner packaging / pcs. per outer packaging)	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20

	4XL	5XL	6XL
Weight in g	624 g	636 g	668 g
VPE (Pcs. per inner packaging / pcs. per outer packaging)	1/20	1/20	1/20

Measurements in cm	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL
1/2 chest	56,00 cm	59,00 cm	61,00 cm	63,00 cm	65,00 cm	67,00 cm	69,00 cm
1/2 bottom width	53,00 cm	55,00 cm	58,00 cm	60,00 cm	62,00 cm	64,00 cm	66,00 cm
front length from shoulder	68,00 cm	69,00 cm	71,00 cm	73,00 cm	75,00 cm	77,00 cm	79,00 cm
length back from shoulder	70,00 cm	71,00 cm	73,00 cm	75,00 cm	77,00 cm	79,00 cm	81,00 cm

Measurements in cm	4XL	5XL	6XL
1/2 chest	73,00 cm	77,00 cm	81,00 cm
1/2 bottom width	71,00 cm	75,00 cm	79,00 cm
front length from shoulder	81,00 cm	83,00 cm	86,00 cm

Measurements in cm	4XL	5XL	6XL
length back from shoulder	83,00 cm	85,00 cm	88,00 cm

Available colours

 black/lime-green (blackC, 360C)	 brown/stone (476C, 7501C)	 carbon/red (445C, 200C)
 dark-green/orange (343C, 1575C)	 navy/turquoise (296C, 312C)	 red/navy (200C, 296C)
 royal/white (286C, white)	 white/royal (white, 301C)	

Features



OEKO-TEX® Standard 100 (15.0.70467)
OEKO-TEX® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100